EVENTS HELD IN 2018/19

Date

Jul-18
Oct-18
Dec-18
Feb-19
Apr-19
Jul-19
Jul-19
Jul-19

Event

Leavers Disco
Spooky Bingo
Xmas Events
Valentalent
Neon Disco
Sports Day
Summer Fair
Ladies Day

WHAT H.S.A. HAS PAID OUT 2018/19

Dec-18
Feb-19
Mar-19
Jul-19
Jul-19

Event

Lottery license

Coaches

PTA annual membership
Coaches

TV for 1st prize raffle

TOTAL EXPENDITURE
TOTAL PROFITS

Bank Balance end July 2019

Balance going forward

Profit made

240.60
128.53
1352.61
107.50
76.97
103.40
1075.92
924.07

4009.60

20.00
392.50
110.00

1045.00
100

1667.50

1667.50

4009.60

£ 3,894.02

£ 6,236.12




